P A G E  1  O F  2
CONTRACTOR:
PROJECT: DATE:
PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
SERIES SPECIFICATIONS
LINE DRAWING
The TCOC series canopy light features a low profile design with good heat

PREPARED BY: MODEL#:
1 1 6 7 5  S W  T O M  M A C K I E  B L V D .  |  P O R T  S T .  L U C I E ,  F L  3 4 9 8 7  |  P H :  7 7 2 . 8 7 8 . 4 9 4 4  |   T A M L I T E U S A . C O M
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES COLOR TEMP WATTAGE BODY COLOR
TCOC [ 50 ] : 5000K
[ 40 ] : 40W
[ 60 ] : 60W
[ 75 ] : 75W
[ BZ ] : Bronze
[ WH ] : White
EXAMPLE:  TCOC5060WH
General Driver Information
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS 40W 60-75W
Input Voltage (VAC) 120V-277V (+/- 10%)
Frequency Range (Hz) 50-60 Hz (+/- 10%)
120V 277V 120V 277V
Input Current Max (A) Per Driver 0.60 0.60 0.60 0.60
THD @ Full Load <20% <15% <15% <15%
Efficiency @ Full Load >85% >90% >90% >90%
Power Factor @ Full Load >0.9
Dimming 0-10V
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECS                                      60-75W
Ambient Range -40°C to 58°C
Max. Storage Temp.  85°C
EMI Compliance FCC Part 15 ANSI C63.4:2009 Class B
Sound Rating Class B
SERIES LUMENS @ 5000K Efficacy LPW @ 5000K MAX WATTAGE
TCOC5040BZ 4814 126 Lm/W 120 40
TCOC5060BZ 7075 126 Lm/W 120 60
TCOC5075BZ 9254 127 Lm/W 120 80
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS